CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
25W 30W 35W
2,750lm 3,300lm 3,580lm1X
4
25W 30W 35W
2,750lm 3,300lm 3,580lm2X

BTR SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL BACKLIT TROFFER
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-BTR-24-35A
VA-BTR
SIZE / POWER
[14] 1’x4’    25W / 30W / 35W
[22] 2’x2’    25W / 30W / 35W
[24] 2’x4’    30W / 40W / 50W
CCT
[35A] 30K / 35K / 40K
OPTIONS
[E] 15W EM Driver, CEC Listed 1
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-SMK-14 1’x4’ Surface Mount Kit
      VA-SMK-22 2’x2’ Surface Mount Kit
      VA-SMK-24 2’x4’ Surface Mount Kit
      VA-DWK-14 1’x4’ Drywall Flange Kit
      VA-DWK-22 2’x2’ Drywall Flange Kit
      VA-DWK-24 2’x4’ Drywall Flange Kit
      VA-PSK-2 2’x2’ Suspension Kit (4ft length)
      VA-PSK-4 1’x4’ or 2’x4’ Suspension Kit (4ft length)
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES*
1 Consult factory for other EM options
PHOTOMETRICS 50W / 3500K
35A
ACCESSORIES
VA-PSKVA-SMK VA-DWK
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTION
VA-EDA
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: MAY 2026
BTR SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL BACKLIT TROFFER